BLUMB CBE **Division** o Florida Department of State<sup>005</sup> FEB - 3 P II: 01 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA Division of Corporations Public Access System **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H05000029493 3))) Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations 1 4 Fax Number 3 (850)205-0383 30 From: FEB : BLUMBERG/EXCELSIOR CORPORATE SERVICES, Account Name Account Number : 075350000353 OF CORPORATION Phone : (212)431-5000 -: (212)431-1441 Fax Number ന AM 8: 21 m  $\Box$ FOREIGN PROFIT QUALIFICATION EQUIPOWER MORTGAGE CORP. Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 03 Estimated Charge \$70.00

**Electronic Filing Menu** 

53

**Corporate Filing** 

Public Access Help

2/3/2005

	·			r 1	
APPLICA	TION BY FOREIGN COR BU	PORATION FO		TION TO TRANS	
IN COMPLIANCE REGISTER A FOI	WITH SECTION 607.1503, F1 EIGN CORPORATION TO TR	LORIDA STATUTE ANSACT BUSINES	S. THE FOLLOWING IS IN THE STATE OL	3 IS SUBMITTED 1 FLORIDALLAHA	RRY OF STAT
			<u> </u>		
(Enter name of c "inc.," "Co.," "C	prporation; must include "INCORF prp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	ORATED," "COM	PANY," "CORPORAT	TION,"	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
					l.
(If name unavail	ble in Florida, enter alternate corp	orate name adopted f	or the purpose of transp	acting business in Flor	ida)
2. NEW YORK		3, 20-0510			
	under the law of which it is incorpo	orated)	(FEI number, if	applicable)	
4. 11/24/2003		5. <u>PERPE</u>	A REAL PROPERTY OF A REAL PROPER		<u> </u>
	of incorporation)	(Duratio	on: Year corp. will cea	se to exist or "perpetu	al")
6. UPON QUALI		thusinger in Flands	if prior to registration)		·
	(SEE SECTIONS 607.15)				•
7, 1152 ROUTE 1	WEST, RANDOLPH, NJ 0786	9			
	(Principa	( office address)			!
SAME AS ABO		·	·		
	(Current a	mailing address)			· • • • •
8. MORTGAGE B	ROKER				
	) of corporation authorized in hom	e state or country to l	oc carried out in state o	f Florida)	· · · ·
9 Name and stree	t address of Florida registered a	cent (PO Boy N	(alderesse TO)		: :
27. 742.000 Ellia <u>otros</u>	•	•			
Name:	BLUMBERGEXCELSIOR CORI	PORATE SERVICES	, INC.		
Office Address:	4435 OLD WINTER GARDEN	N RD			
	ORLANDO	. F	orida		ł
	(City)	······································	(Zip code)	· · ·	۱
10 Registered of	ent's acceptance:				· · ·
Having been nam designated in this further agree to c	ed as registered agent and to an application, I hereby accept th omply with the provisions of all with and accept the obligation	e appointment as r l statutes relative to	egistered agent and ( the proper and com	agree to act in this c	apacity, I
		V N.I			- t
	(Registered agent's	s signature)			lan an an an <del>g</del> Lan
		U U			
	certificate of existence duly auti	۲ 	a than 00 down notion a	o delivery of this on	nlination

ł	LUMBERGEXCELSIOR	Fax:888-692	2-9256	Feb 3 2005	16:58 P.	03
•		. `			Has	0000
A. DIR	ECTORS					
	1:	<u> </u>			2005 FEE	3-3 P
Address					SECRET TALLAHA	
	រោះកាងដ:		-	 		· ]
Address				······································	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · ·
Director	ELIZABETH ERIN KEST	EL	·			· · ·
Address	1152 ROUTE 10 WEST,	RANDOLPH, NJ (	7869	·····		1
		<u></u>		<u> </u>		
			•			<u>i</u>
Address	<u></u>	<u> </u>		<del></del>	<u>A 285.</u>	- <u>-</u> .
B. OFI	TICERS					,
	ELIZABETH ERIN KEST	rel			- -	
Address	1152 ROUTE 10, WEST,	RANDOLPH, NJ	07869 ,			;
				-		
Vice Pre	sident:			· <u>· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · </u>	* * ;	
Address	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u></u>		<u> </u>
Secretar	/:	······································				
Address			·····	;		
Treasure	r;				<u></u>	,
Address		······································	······		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>
NOTE:	If necessary, you may attach	nn addendum to the	application listing a	dditional officers in	té/or élicotors.	
13. 🕺	- Climbell_		step		·	<b>{</b>
ta, Riji	AUETH ERIN KERTEL, PRE	Inctor or Officer lie STOENT	۰. ۱		• • •	<u>ب</u>
· · · ·	(Typed or pri	med name and capac	lity of person signin	# application)		— ; :

BLUMBERGEXCELSIOR

## 170500024493

•

ŝ

4050002949

P.04

## State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of EQUIPOWER MORTGAGE CORP. was filed on 11/24/2003, under the name of SIMPLICITY MORTGAGE CORP., with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found,, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is an existing corporation. I further certify the following:

A certificate changing name to EQUIPOWER MORTGAGE CORP. was filed on 01/31/2005.

I further certify, that no other documents have been filed by such a Corporation.



\*\*\*

Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 02nd day of February two thousand and five.

Secretary of State

200502030173 \* 39